e s mwum Aff

521

HEI Input

REVISED
HEI Input

mhm#dmwmw‘m adelbyINAA
NAGAMALAI, Wudﬁm

ate '@am:mmmﬁmnm
nail;ni

Criterion V - Student Support and Progression

Metric No. Description

Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to
higher education during the last five years

5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed and progressed to higher education
during the last five years

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

709

615

493

947

376

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

738

615

619

998

391

HEI RESPONSE
e Year-wise list of students placed along with
placement details such as name of the
company, compensation, etc.
e Upload supporting data for students who
have joined for higher education in
prescribed format for the last five years

DVV CLARIFICATION
e Year-wise list of students placed along with
placement details such as name of the
company, compensation, etc.
e Upload supporting data for students who
have joined for higher education in
prescribed format for the last five years

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED
Description
Year-wise list of students placed along with placement details
such as name of the company, compensation, etc.
Upload supporting data for students who have joined for higher
education in prescribed format for the last five years

Link
VIEW

S. No.
1

2 VIEW

26-07-2024

er,
r (P 8
7 1. 5. RAMAMOORTHY
Frazansrshep

MNSS, Velaiorary Radar Calege
Nagarai Mads a0 016

X

DR.S.RAMAMOORTHY
PRINCIPAL-IN-CHARGE
Signed by: SUNDARARAMAN RAMAMOORTHY

NAAC (IV CYCLE) - 2018-2023



https://nmssvnc.edu.in/uploads_naac/NAACDATA_5.2.1_DVVMP2.pdf
https://nmssvnc.edu.in/uploads_naac/NAACDATA_5.2.1_higher_Education.xlsx

