

NADAR MAHAJANA SANGAM

S. VELLAICHAMY NADAR COLLEGE

An Autonomous Co-Educational Institution Affiliated to Madural Kamaraj University

Re - Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC

NAGAMALAI, MADURAI - 625 019.

College: 0452-2459187 2458182

2459328

2459380 Principal : 2458181 Fax : 0452-2458356

E-mail::nmssvncollege@gmail.com website::www.nmssvnc.edu.in

Criterion V - Student Support and Progression

Metric No.	Description			
5.2.1	Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years			

HEI Innut	5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed and progressed to higher education during the last five years					
HEI Input	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	
	709	615	493	947	376	
REVISED	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	
HEI Input	738	615	619	998	391	

DVV CLARIFICATION	HEI RESPONSE		
• Year-wise list of students placed along with placement details such as name of the company, compensation, etc.			
 Upload supporting data for students who have joined for higher education in prescribed format for the last five years 	 Upload supporting data for students who have joined for higher education in prescribed format for the last five years 		

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S. No.	Description	Link
1	Year-wise list of students placed along with placement details such as name of the company, compensation, etc.	<u>VIEW</u>
2	Upload supporting data for students who have joined for higher education in prescribed format for the last five years	<u>VIEW</u>

26-07-2024



DR.S.RAMAMOORTHY
PRINCIPAL-IN-CHARGE
Signed by: SUNDARARAMAN RAMAMOORTHY